I LEO STREET LIGHT
OPTICAL SYSTEM
• Precision engineered individual
lenses made of optical grade
Mitsubishi polycarbonate for
maximum light intensity.
• Micro-lens systems produce
IESNA Type II, Type Ill, Type IV

Dimensions of 90WiK, 120WiK and 150WiK
290m门1 765m门1 620m门1 145mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
南－卢··．〕J
NV= 100 277V L3=LUMILEDS3030 OO=Without Sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI T2= Type II
L5=LUMILEDS5050 PH=Photocell 4070=4000K 70CRI T3= Type Ill
20WiK
30WiK
40WiK
50WiK
60WiK
75WiK
90WiK
120WiK
150WiK
DV=Dimmable
SG=Silver Gray
BK=Black
lOKV SPD
20KV SPD
5070=5000K 70CRI T 4= Type IV
5770=5700K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
组DK
Quality, Honest』1,Serνiceandlnnoν·ation
- 030 - lniD回赞嘿：~；Jr~~~... 回......回• al. Please consult with
喝丽自F 喝菌自F 纽·：e~~~：. f叫阳 ed
I LEO STREET LIGHT
TECHINICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AOK LED L/GHTCO., LTD.
MODEL LUMINAIRE Replace Up To WATTS IP&IK DISTRIBUTION TYPE FIXTURE DIMENSION NW MAXIMUM CURRENT LUMEN OUTPUT
AOK-20WiK 3100lm sow 20W IP66& IK09 Type II , Type Ill , Type IV